
2019

history
New Titles from



2 Award Winners

Winner of the American  
Historical Association’s  
2018 Albert B. Corey Prize

& The Many 
Captivities of Esther 
Wheelwright
ANN M. LITTLE  

Esther Wheelwright  
(1696–1780) was born  
among New England  
Protestants, was raised by  
Native Americans, and came 
of age in a French-Canadian 
convent. Hers was a remark-
able life, but until now, her 
story has been largely forgot-
ten. Ann Little’s absorbing 
biography explores one of 
colonial America’s most  
fascinating women.

THE LEWIS WALPOLE SERIES IN  

EIGHTEENTH-CENTURY CULTURE  

AND HISTORY

Paper  2018  304 pp.   
978-0-300-23457-2  
$30.00  

Winner of the 2018  
Wolfson History Prize

& Heretics and 
Believers
A History of the English  
Reformation
PETER MARSHALL  

Peter Marshall’s sumptuously 
written people’s history is a 
major retelling of the story 
of England’s Reformation. 
Marshall argues that six-
teenth-century England was 
already open to competing 
ideas of “reform,” and King 
Henry VIII’s actions opened 
a Pandora’s Box from which 
pluralism and diversity flowed 
and rooted themselves in 
English life.

Paper  2018  672 pp.  32 b/w illus. 
978-0-300-23458-9  
$25.00  

Winner of the American 
Historical Association’s 2018 
James A. Rawley Prize and 
of the Canadian Historical 
Association’s 2018 Wallace  
K. Ferguson Prize 

Freedom’s Debtors
British Antislavery in Sierra 
Leone in the Age of Revolution
PADRAIC X. SCANLAN  

The abolition of slavery has 
long been considered one of 
Britain’s great moral achieve-
ments—though in fact it 
was anything but. Historian 
Padraic X. Scanlan offers a 
compelling new perspective 
that reveals how Britain 
leveraged former slaves to 
expand its colonial reach 
and consolidate power.

THE LEWIS WALPOLE SERIES IN  

EIGHTEENTH-CENTURY CULTURE  

AND HISTORY

Hardcover  2017  320 pp.  
10 b/w hafltones, 2 maps 
978-0-300-21744-5  
$40.00  

Our e-book editions are available from most major e-book stores, including 
the Amazon Kindle store, B&N’s Nook store, Google editions, Kobo, and Sony.



Colonial & Early American History

Now available in paperback

George Washington
The Wonder of the Age

JOHN RHODEHAMEL  

“The only Washington biography you 
need.”—Wall Street Journal 
As editor of the award-winning Library of 
America collection of George Washington’s 
writings and a curator of the great man’s 
original papers, John Rhodehamel has 
established himself as an authority of 
our nation’s preeminent founding father. 
In this biography, Rhodehamel examines 
George Washington as a public figure, 
arguing that the man is inextricably 
bound to his mythic status. Solidly 
grounded in Washington’s papers and 
exemplary in its brevity, this approachable 
biography is a superb introduction to 
the leader whose name has become 
synonymous with America.
Paper  2018  368 pp.   

978-0-300-24020-7  $20.00  

Now available in paperback

& American Enlightenments
Pursuing Happiness in the Age of Reason

CAROLINE WINTERER  

“[A] deeply learned and eloquently 
written book.”—Edward Cahill, 
Reviews in American History 
In this revelatory work, Stanford historian 
Caroline Winterer argues that a national 
mythology of a unitary, patriotic era of 
enlightenment in America was created 
during the Cold War to act as a shield 
against the threat of totalitarianism, and 
that Americans followed many paths 
toward political, religious, scientific, and 
artistic enlightenment in the 1700s that 
were influenced by European models 
in more complex ways than commonly 
thought.
THE LEWIS WALPOLE SERIES IN EIGHTEENTH-CENTURY  

CULTURE AND HISTORY

Paper  2018  368 pp.  37 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-24026-9  $25.00  

Now available in paperback

Benjamin Franklin
The Religious Life of a Founding Father

THOMAS S. KIDD  

“A highly accessible study of an enigmatic 
yet influential faith life.”—Kirkus Reviews 
(starred review) 
Renowned as a printer, scientist, and  
diplomat, Benjamin Franklin also pub-
lished more works on religious topics than 
any other eighteenth-century American 
layperson. Franklin, as a man of faith, was 
far more complex than the “thorough 
deist” who emerges in his autobiography. 
As Thomas Kidd reveals, deist writers 
influenced Franklin’s beliefs, to be sure, 
but devout Christians in his life kept him 
tethered to the Calvinist creed of his 
Puritan upbringing. Based on rigorous 
research into Franklin’s voluminous cor-
respondence, essays, and almanacs, this 
fresh assessment of a well-known figure 
unpacks the contradictions and conun-
drums faith presented in Franklin’s life.
Winner of the 2017 Guittard Book Award

Paper  2018  288 pp.   

978-0-300-24017-7  $20.00

The Papers of Benjamin Franklin
Volume 43: August 16, 1784, through  

March 15, 1785

BENJAMIN FRANKLIN;  EDITED BY ELLEN R. COHN

In August 1784, Franklin, John Adams, 
and Thomas Jefferson began their 
congressional commission to negotiate 
commercial treaties with twenty nations. 
Their treaty proposal, which Prussia alone 
would consider, contained unprecedented 
humanitarian articles that would have 
changed the Law of Nations. During the 
period of this volume, from August 16, 
1784, through March 15, 1785, Franklin 
sent his grandson Temple to London, 
apprenticed his grandson Benny to a 
Parisian type founder, and finally received 
Congress’s permission to return home.
THE PAPERS OF BENJAMIN FRANKLIN

Hardcover  2019  640 pp.  8 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-23606-4  $125.00  

3

For a full listing of The Papers of Benjamin 

Franklin, visit www.yalebooks.com/franklin

& = recommended for course use

1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com



1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

19th- & 20th-Century 
American History

Hubert Humphrey
The Conscience of the Country

ARNOLD A. OFFNER  

The life and career of Hubert Humphrey, 
outspoken U.S. senator from Minnesota, 
vice president, and Democratic presi-
dential nominee, are celebrated in an 
engrossing biography that sheds new 
light on a courageous liberal midwestern 
politician who was a central figure in 
America’s civil rights movement.
Hardcover  2018  512 pp.  35 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-22239-5  $35.00  

Supermarket USA
Food and Power in the Cold War Farms Race

SHANE HAMILTON  

This innovative history shows how 
American supermarkets were used as 
anticommunist weapons during the Cold 
War, shaping our food system.
Hardcover  2018  288 pp.  12 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-23269-1  $38.00  

Frontiers in the Gilded Age
Adventure, Capitalism, and Dispossession 

from Southern Africa to the U.S.-Mexican 

Borderlands, 1880–1917

ANDREW OFFENBURGER  

Crisscrossing the American West, south-
ern Africa, and northern Mexico in the late 
nineteenth century, this book examines 
how frontier spaces could glitter with 
potential and grandiose dreams, expose 
the flawed and immoral strategies of 
profiteers, and yet reveal the capacity for 
resistance and resilience that indigenous 
people summoned when threatened.
THE LAMAR SERIES IN WESTERN HISTORY

Available in June 2019

Hardcover  2019  288 pp.  23 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-22587-7  $45.00  

Now available in paperback

A Blueprint for War
FDR and the Hundred Days That Mobilized 

America

SUSAN DUNN  

Using previously untapped sources,  
Susan Dunn brings to life the most 
consequential period of Roosevelt’s 
presidency: the hundred days in the 
winter of 1940–41, when he faced a 
worldwide military and moral catastrophe 
and assembled the pivotal programs and 
strategic plans for America’s successful 
leadership in World War II.
THE HENRY L. STIMSON LECTURES SERIES

Available in April 2019

Paper  2019  264 pp.  16 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-24434-2  $18.00  

Now available in paperback

& Grounds for Dreaming
Mexican Americans, Mexican Immigrants,  

and the California Farmworker Movement

LORI A. FLORES  

Offering critical insights about today’s 
U.S. Latino demographic, the farmworker 
rights movement, and future immigration 
policy, this sweeping history details how a 
divided community of Mexican Americans 
and Mexican immigrants in California’s 
Salinas Valley organized for their rights 
in the crucial decades leading up to the 
famed labor strikes led by Cesar Chavez.
Winner of the 2017 Immigration and Ethnic 

History Society Best First Book Award; and of the 

2017 Martin Ridge Award from the Historical 

Society of Southern California

THE LAMAR SERIES IN WESTERN HISTORY

Available in May 2019

Paper  2018  304 pp.  31 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-24014-6  $30.00  

Wright and New York
The Making of America’s Architect

ANTHONY ALOFSIN  

This dazzling dual portrait of Frank Lloyd 
Wright and early 20th-century New York 
reveals the city’s role in establishing 
the career of America’s most famous 
architect.
Available in May 2019

Hardcover  2019  344 pp.  65 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-23885-3  $35.00  

4

Our e-book editions are 
available from most major 
e-book stores, including the 
Amazon Kindle store, B&N’s 
Nook store, Google editions, 
Kobo, and Sony.

& = recommended for course use



1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

African-American 
History

They Were Her Property
White Women as Slave Owners in the  

American South

STEPHANIE E. JONES-ROGERS  

Drawing upon a variety of sources to 
examine the economically entangled lives 
of enslaved people and slave-owning 
women, Stephanie E. Jones-Rogers reveals 
the key role of white women within the 
slave market. 
Hardcover  2019  320 pp.  9 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-21866-4  $30.00  

Now available in paperback

& Breaking White Supremacy
Martin Luther King Jr. and the Black Social Gospel

GARY DORRIEN  

Acclaimed scholar Gary Dorrien continues 
the magisterial story he began with his 
Grawemeyer Award winner, The New  
Abolition. Shifting his focus to Martin  
Luther King Jr., Dorrien explores a 
long-overlooked aspect of the martyred 
civil rights visionary’s work: King’s early 
embrace of the internationalist social 
gospel and its enduring relevance today.
Paper  2019  632 pp.  6 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-24433-5  $30.00  

Also by Gary Dorrien, Social Democracy  

in the Making, page 16

 

& The Speeches of Frederick 
Douglass
A Critical Edition

EDITED BY JOHN R. MCKIVIGAN, JULIE HUSBAND, 

AND HEATHER L. KAUFMAN  

This volume brings together twenty of 
Frederick Douglass’s most historically 
significant speeches on a range of issues, 
including slavery, abolitionism, civil rights, 
sectionalism, temperance, women’s 
rights, economic development, and 
immigration. 
Paper  2018  688 pp.  5 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-19217-9  $20.00  

& African Americans and Africa
A New History

NEMATA BLYDEN  

This work examines the diversity of African 
American identities through relationships 
with region, ethnicity, immigration, and 
slavery to investigate a fundamental area 
of African American studies.
Available in May 2019

Hardcover  2019  288 pp.  24 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-19866-9  $28.00  

A Literate South
Reading before Emancipation

BETH BARTON SCHWEIGER  

Questioning the stereotype that nine-
teenth-century rural southern tradition 
was oral versus written, Schweiger 
sheds light on literature’s importance in 
preserving southern tradition, develop-
ing southern vernacular, and forming a 
cultural identity. Schweiger explains how 
literacy’s supposed incompatibility with 
slavery hid readers in the Old South from 
their society and beyond.
Available in June 2019

Hardcover  2019  272 pp.  30 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-11253-5  $35.00  

Broken Bargain
Bankers, Bailouts, and the Struggle to Tame 

Wall Street

KATHLEEN DAY  

This engaging history of the country’s 
financial crises reveals a costly pattern  
of neglect stemming from the grand 
bargain Wall Street made with the federal 
government after the Great Depression.
Hardcover  2019  440 pp.  15 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-22332-3  $35.00  

Dust Bowls of Empire
Imperialism, Environmental Politics, and the 

Injustice of “Green” Capitalism

HANNAH HOLLEMAN  

Through a fresh and interdisciplinary lens, 
Hannah Holleman reexamines the global 
socioecological forces of settler colonial-
ism and imperialism that precipitated 
the devastation of the U.S. southern 
plains region in the 1930s, explaining key 
antecedents in the Dust Bowl era and 
drawing parallels to the acceleration of 
ecological degradation in our time.
YALE AGRARIAN STUDIES SERIES

Hardcover  2018  256 pp.   

978-0-300-23020-8  $35.00  

19th- & 20th-Century 
American History 5

Order our print editions from 
your favorite retailers, including 
Amazon, Barnes & Noble,  
Indigo, and IndieBound.



1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

Native American History Caribbean & 
Latin American History

Maroon Nation
A History of Revolutionary Haiti

JOHNHENRY GONZALEZ  

Utilizing new primary documents, the 
author argues that Haiti’s legacy of  
runaway communities and land conflict 
was as formative as the Haitian  
Revolution in developing the country’s 
characteristic agrarian, mercantile, and 
religious institutions.
YALE AGRARIAN STUDIES SERIES

Available in June 2019

Hardcover  2019  328 pp.  4 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-23008-6  $40.00  

A Dark Inheritance
Blood, Race, and Sex in Colonial Jamaica

BROOKE N. NEWMAN  

Weaving together a diverse range of 
sources, Brooke Newman shows how 
colonial racial ideologies rooted in fictions 
of blood ancestry at once justified  
permanent, hereditary slavery for Africans 
and barred members of certain margin-
alized groups from laying claim to British 
liberties on the basis of hereditary status.
HC-Paper over Board  2018  352 pp.  25 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-22555-6  $65.00  

The History of the Future  
in Colonial Mexico
MATTHEW D. O’HARA  

A prominent scholar of colonial-era  
Mexican and Latin American history  
challenges the field’s focus on historical 
memory. His work demonstrates how 
colonial subjects used the resources of 
tradition and Catholicism to craft new 
futures. 
Hardcover  2018  272 pp.  12 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-23393-3  $38.00  

We Are Cuba!
How a Revolutionary People Have Survived in 

a Post-Soviet World

HELEN YAFFE  

In the aftermath of the fall of the Soviet 
Union, Cuba faced a decade-long eco-
nomic crisis. Drawing on archival research 
and Interviews with Cuban leaders, 
thinkers and activists, this book tells the 
remarkable story of how Cuba’s socialist 
Revolution survived to celebrate its 60th 
anniversary.
Available in July 2019

Hardcover  2019  288 pp.   

978-0-300-23003-1  $28.00  

Now available in paperback

& Our Beloved Kin
A New History of King Philip’s War

LISA BROOKS  

The stories of Weetamoo, a female 
Wampanoag leader, and James Printer, a 
Nipmuc scholar, converge in 1676 with the 
captivity of Mary Rowlandson. Rigorous, 
original scholarship and creative narration 
recovers their story and leads us to a new, 
broader understanding of Native New 
England and colonial American origins.
THE HENRY ROE CLOUD SERIES ON AMERICAN INDIANS AND 

MODERNITY

Paper  2019  448 pp.  13 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-24432-8  $22.00  

A Journey to Freedom
Richard Oakes, Alcatraz, and the Red Power 

Movement

KENT BLANSETT  

This first book-length biography of 
Akwesasne Mohawk activist Richard 
Oakes explores his life, untimely death, 
and enduring impact on the Red Power 
movement during the 1960s.
THE HENRY ROE CLOUD SERIES ON AMERICAN INDIANS AND 

MODERNITY

Hardcover  2018  408 pp.  50 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-22781-9  $40.00  

Surviving Genocide
Native Nations and the United States from  

the American Revolution to Bleeding Kansas

JEFFREY OSTLER  

This ambitious book deepens our  
understanding of the process of taking 
indigenous lands, including the use of 
treaties to create the appearance of 
Native consent to dispossession.
Available in May 2019

Hardcover  2019  536 pp.  49 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-21812-1  $37.50  

Art of Native America
The Charles and Valerie Diker Collection

GAYLORD TORRENCE;  WITH CONTRIBUTIONS BY NED 

BLACKHAWK AND SYLVIA YOUNT

A fresh exploration of art made by 
numerous Native American tribes places 
their work within the broader history of 
American art.
PUBLISHED BY THE METROPOLITAN MUSEUM OF ART/DISTRIB-

UTED BY YALE UNIVERSITY PRESS

Hardcover  2018  232 pp.  200 color illus. 

978-1-58839-662-4  $50.00  

6



1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

General American History Military History

The First Soldier
Hitler as Military Leader

STEPHEN G. FRITZ  

In this eye-opening volume, a leading 
expert reexamines history to offer new 
insights and a stunningly original  
portrait of Hitler as a competent military 
commander and strategist.
Hardcover  2018  480 pp. 

 32 b/w illus. + 10 maps 

978-0-300-20598-5  $30.00  

Now available in paperback

The London Cage
The Secret History of Britain’s World War II 

Interrogation Centre

HELEN FRY  

In the heart of upper-class London, a  
highly secret prison was established in 
1940 to elicit wartime intelligence from 
reluctant German prisoners, and later to 
house Nazi war criminals. The author’s  
extraordinary research on the London 
Cage leads to sensational revelations, 
including the long-denied use of “truth 
drugs” and “enhanced interrogation” 
techniques.
Paper  2018  256 pp.  25 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-23865-5  $16.00  

Bletchley Park and D-Day
DAVID KENYON  

The work of Bletchley Park’s codebreakers 
is famous. David Kenyon casts the work 
of Bletchley in a new light and reveals its 
vital contribution to success in Normandy 
and ultimate Allied victory.
Available in May 2019

Hardcover  2019  320 pp.  24 b/w illus. + 2 maps 

978-0-300-24357-4  $28.00  

Another Kind of War
The Nature and History of Terrorism

JOHN A. LYNN II  

A distinguished professor of military 
history traces the evolution of terrorism 
and argues that knowing its history and 
nature can help us better assess, cope 
with, and respond to its threats.
Available in July 2019

HC-Paper over Board  2019  512 pp.  26 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-18881-3  $40.00  

Now available in paperback

Class Matters
The Strange Career of an American Delusion

STEVE FRASER  

Historian and former Civil Rights era 
“Freedom Rider” Steve Fraser examines 
six signposts of American history and 
interweaves them with fascinating mo-
ments from his own past, Fraser tells 
a story both urgent and timeless.
Available in March 2019

Paper  2019  304 pp.   

978-0-300-24435-9  $16.00  

Now available in paperback

& Sustaining Lake Superior
An Extraordinary Lake in a Changing World

NANCY LANGSTON  

In this powerful book, a leading historian 
richly portrays Lake Superior’s environ-
mental and social history and asks what 
lessons we should take from the lake’s 
history to sustain its future.
Available in March 2019

Paper  2019  312 pp.  34 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-24451-9  $25.00  

To Save the Country
A Lost Treatise on Martial Law

FRANCIS LIEBER AND G. NORMAN LIEBER;  EDITED 

AND WITH AN INTRODUCTION BY WILL SMILEY AND 

JOHN FABIAN WITT

Francis Lieber’s lost Civil War–era manu-
script on emergency powers addresses an 
important contemporary debate in consti-
tutional law and political philosophy: how 
much power should an executive have 
during a state of emergency?
YALE LAW LIBRARY SERIES IN LEGAL HISTORY AND REFERENCE

Available in July 2019

Hardcover  2019  288 pp.  4 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-22254-8  $55.00  

Now available in paperback

& The Tragedy of U.S. Foreign 
Policy
How America’s Civil Religion Betrayed the 

National Interest

WALTER A. MCDOUGALL;  WITH A NEW PREFACE

An acclaimed Pulitzer Prize–winning 
historian explores the role of civil religion 
in shaping the domestic and foreign policy 
of a “God blessed America,” from the era 
of the Founding Fathers to today.
Available in March 2019

Paper  2019  424 pp.   

978-0-300-24453-3  $20.00  

7

& = recommended for course use



1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

Ancient History

Now available in paperback

& Against the Grain
A Deep History of the Earliest States

JAMES C. SCOTT  

This landmark book explores the tran-
sition of early hunting-and-gathering 
societies into agricultural societies. Scott 
creates a new picture of how and why 
humans came to live in the great  
heaps of plants, animals, and microbes 
characteristic of agrarian state societies.
Paper  2018  336 pp.  13 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-24021-4  $18.00  

The Story of Greece and Rome
TONY SPAWFORTH  

A renowned scholar recounts the  
extraordinary story of the classical  
world, spanning more than six millennia 
from the late Bronze Age to the seventh 
century. This accessible work refutes  
narratives about the “civilized” Greek 
and Roman empires resisting external 
influence, but shows how they gained 
strength from cultural intermingling.
Hardcover  2018  392 pp.  27 color illus. + 5 maps 

978-0-300-21711-7  $30.00  

Now available in paperback

Hannibal
A Hellenistic Life

EVE MACDONALD  

Hannibal, the military genius who 
famously marched his war elephants over 
the Alps to defeat the Romans, has lived 
on in legend since the third century B.C. 
This vivid biography reveals the fascinat-
ing man behind the lore and explores 
his life and the lost city of Carthage.
Paper  2018  352 pp.  8 pp. b/w illus. 

978-0-300-24030-6  $25.00  

Ancient Mesopotamia Speaks
Highlights of the Yale Babylonian Collection

EDITED BY AGNETE W. LASSEN, ECKART FRAHM, AND 

KLAUS WAGENSONNER  

This companion book to an exhibition at 
Yale’s Peabody Museum of Natural History 
celebrates the Yale Babylonian Collection. 
Essays on the exhibition themes, photo-
graphs and illustrations, and a catalog 
of artifacts in the collection present the 
ancient Near East in the light of pres-
ent-day discussion of lived experiences.
PB-with Flaps  2019  296 pp.  200 color illus. 

978-1-933789-37-8  $35.00  

Now available in paperback

& Enraged
Why Violent Times Need Ancient Greek Myths

EMILY KATZ ANHALT  

A fascinating new study of three classic 
works of ancient Greek literature, 
exposing their enduring relevance. 
These stories, by Homer, Sophocles, and 
Euripides, all emphasize the consequences 
of glorifying violent rage and cultivate 
instead the capacity for empathy, self-
restraint, and rational debate.
Paper  2018  288 pp.   

978-0-300-23996-6  $22.00  

Domina
The Women Who Made Imperial Rome

GUY DE LA BÉDOYÈRE  

History associates the early Roman Empire 
with its male rulers, yet not one of the 
Julio-Claudian dynasty’s emperors was 
the blood son of his predecessor. Now, this 
captivating popular history shines a light 
on Livia, Octavia, and the other forgotten 
women whose ambition, bloodline, and 
daring shaped an empire.
Hardcover  2018  408 pp.  32 color illus. + 3 maps 

978-0-300-23030-7  $35.00  

Armenia
Art, Religion, and Trade in the Middle Ages

EDITED BY HELEN C. EVANS  

A fascinating exploration of art created 
by the varied Armenian kingdoms that 
connected the East and West during the 
middle ages.
PUBLISHED BY THE METROPOLITAN MUSEUM OF ART/

DISTRIBUTED BY YALE UNIVERSITY PRESS

Hardcover  2018  352 pp.  282 color illus. 

978-1-58839-660-0  $65.00  

The World Between Empires
Art and Identity in the Ancient Middle East

BLAIR FOWLKES-CHILDS AND MICHAEL SEYMOUR  

A timely and definitive exploration of the 
art and culture of the ancient civilizations 
situated between Rome and the Middle 
East that presents a new way of under-
standing the region’s influential heritage.
PUBLISHED BY THE METROPOLITAN MUSEUM OF ART/DISTRIB-

UTED BY YALE UNIVERSITY PRESS

Available in March 2019

Hardcover  2019  368 pp.  300 color illus. 

978-1-58839-683-9  $65.00  

8

& = recommended for course use



1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

Medieval & 
Renaissance History

The Crusader Armies
1099–1187

STEVE TIBBLE  

The first comprehensive study in 
sixty years, this volume documents 
the strength and sophistication of the 
Western and Muslim armies during the 
Crusades. Historian Steve Tibble also 
makes the controversial proposition that 
the Crusades were driven as much by 
sedentary versus nomadic tribal concerns 
as by religious conflict.
Hardcover  2018  424 pp.  

20 color illus. + 21 maps and figs. 

978-0-300-21814-5  $35.00  

The World of the Crusades
CHRISTOPHER TYERMAN  

Throughout the Middle Ages crusading 
was justified by religious ideology,  
but the resulting military campaigns  
were fueled by concrete objectives.  
Crusaders amassed possessions of all 
sorts, from castles to reliquaries.  
Christopher Tyerman’s incorporation  
of the physical and visual remains of  
crusading enriches our understanding  
of how the crusaders themselves  
viewed their place in the world, and  
how they related to the cultures they 
derived from and preyed upon.
Available in May 2019

Hardcover  2019  464 pp.  160 color illus., 

14 maps and 4 figs 

978-0-300-21739-1  $35.00  

Now available in paperback

Robert the Bruce
King of the Scots

MICHAEL PENMAN  

In this fascinating biography of the 
renowned Scottish warrior Robert the 
Bruce, Michael Penman focuses on his 
kingship in the fifteen years that followed 
his triumphant victory at Bannockburn 
and establishes Robert as not only a great 
military leader but also a great monarch.
Paper  2018  456 pp.  16 pp. b/w illus. 

978-0-300-24031-3  $26.00  

Emperor
A New Life of Charles V

GEOFFREY PARKER  

Historian Geoffrey Parker unearthed 
documentation on the defects of Charles 
V’s ministers and the problems that faced 
his monarchy. This is the first modern 
biography to present this and other new 
material, offering the definitive account 
of the ruler of the first transatlantic  
empire, his achievements, and flaws.
Available in May 2019

Hardcover  2019  400 pp.  41 color illus., + 5 maps 

978-0-300-19652-8  $35.00  

Now available in paperback

Cnut the Great
TIMOTHY BOLTON  

The remarkable life, conquests, and  
accomplishments of one of the most 
misunderstood of the Anglo Saxon kings: 
Cnut, the Scandinavian warlord who 
went from warrior to statesman after 
conquering England and creating a North 
Sea empire in the eleventh century.
THE ENGLISH MONARCHS SERIES

Available in March 2019

Paper  2019  272 pp.  9 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-24318-5  $20.00  

Matilda
Empress, Queen, Warrior

CATHERINE HANLEY  

This new biography of Matilda explores 
her achievements as military and political 
leader and sets her life and career in full 
context. Hanley argues that although she 
never sat on it herself her reward was to 
see her son become king.
Available in April 2019

Hardcover  2019  296 pp.  21 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-22725-3  $30.00  

King Arthur
The Making of the Legend

NICHOLAS J. HIGHAM  

A renowned scholar of the early Middle 
Ages offers an exciting new approach to 
King Arthur’s origins. This study of one  
of the most famous figures of history 
surveys recent attempts to establish  
Arthur as historical and shows that  
he was in fact a fictional character  
”made-up“ in ninth-century Wales.
Hardcover  2018  392 pp.  32 color illus. + 7 maps 

978-0-300-21092-7  $32.50  

9



1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

18th-Century England

Itch, Clap, Pox
Venereal Disease in the Eighteenth-Century 

Imagination

NOELLE GALLAGHER  

Focusing on literature and art, this lively 
study examines how the era’s imaginative 
representations of gonorrhea, syphilis, 
and genital scabies (a.k.a. the clap, the 
pox, and the itch) interacted with broader 
social, political, and cultural anxieties.
Hardcover  2019  288 pp.  40 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-21705-6  $65.00  

Mr. Smith Goes to China
Three Scots in thes Making of Britain’s Global 

Empire

JESSICA HANSER  

The lives of three Scottish private traders 
—George Smith of Bombay, George Smith of 
Canton, and George Smith of Madras—offer 
insights into Britain’s global network of trade 
and imperial expansion in the late eigh-
teenth century, especially in India and China.
Available in May 2019

HC-Paper over Board  2019  256 pp.  20 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-23608-8  $45.00

Rotten Bodies
Class and Contagion in Eighteenth-Century Britain

KEVIN SIENA  

Taking readers into the workhouses,  
hospitals, slums, markets, and prisons  
of the eighteenth century, Kevin Siena 
explores how social anxiety over conta-
gious disease shaped Britain long after 
the last plague outbreak in 1666 and how 
the bodies of the poor came to be seen as 
prone to spreading disease.
Available in May 2019

HC-Paper over Board  2019  352 pp.  8 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-23352-0  $40.00

The Politics of Empire at the 
Accession of George III
The East India Company and the Crisis and 

Transformation of Britain’s Imperial State

JAMES M. VAUGHN  

This important revisionist history  
challenges the scholarly consensus that 
the Second Empire was founded “in a fit 
of absence of mind,” and demonstrates 
how British conservatives mobilized the 
East India Company to establish itself as 
an imperial power.
THE LEWIS WALPOLE SERIES IN EIGHTEENTH-CENTURY CULTURE 

AND HISTORY

Hardcover  2019  320 pp.   

978-0-300-20826-9  $50.00

The Club
Johnson, Boswell, and the Friends Who  

Shaped an Age

LEO DAMROSCH  

Leo Damrosch tells the story of “the 
Club,” an extraordinary group of writers, 
artists, and thinkers in London, with the 
“odd couple” Samuel Johnson and James 
Boswell at its center.
Available in March 2019

Hardcover  2019  488 pp.  31 color + 93 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-21790-2  $30.00  

Now available in paperback

The Curious World of Samuel Pepys 
and John Evelyn
MARGARET WILLES  

An in-depth look at the 17th-century  
diarists Samuel Pepys and John Evelyn, 
who also happened to be great friends. 
The result is a rich portrait of one of the 
most dramatic periods in English history.
Paper  2018  304 pp.  47 color + 18 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-23868-6  $18.00  

James Boswell’s Life of Johnson
An Edition of the Original Manuscript in Four 

Volumes. Volume 4: 1780–1784

JAMES BOSWELL;  EDITED BY THOMAS F. BONNELL

This volume is the fourth and final install-
ment of James Boswell’s Life of Johnson, 
a series tracing Boswell’s processes of 
composition from first draft to final 
publication. Bonnell’s annotation sheds 
new light on Boswell’s processes of 
selection and deletion.
YALE EDITIONS OF THE PRIVATE PAPERS OF JAMES BOSWELL

Available in April 2019

Hardcover  2019  454 pp.   

978-0-300-24371-0  $125.00

The Works of Samuel Johnson, 
Volume 20
Johnson on Demand: Reviews, Prefaces, and 

Ghost-Writings

SAMUEL JOHNSON;  EDITED BY O M BRACK, JR.,  

AND ROBERT DEMARIA, JR.

This final volume of the Yale Edition of 
the Works of Samuel Johnson offers new 
insight into the life and opinions of one 
of Great Britain’s most influential writers 
and thinkers. A collection of Johnson’s 
occasional writing, this book makes  
available the voluminous body of work 
that Johnson composed for others.
THE YALE EDITION OF THE WORKS OF SAMUEL JOHNSON

Hardcover  2019  672 pp.  1 color illus. 

978-0-300-22828-1  $125.00

10



1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

19th- & 
20th-Century Britain

Palaces of Pleasure
From Music Halls to the Seaside to Football, 

How the Victorians Invented Mass Entertainment

LEE JACKSON  

Charting the rise of well-known insti-
tutions such as gin palaces, music halls, 
seaside resorts, and football clubs, as well 
as the more peculiar thrills of the plea-
sure-garden and international expo, from 
parachuting monkeys to human zoos, Lee 
Jackson brings to life the nineteenth-
century mass entertainment industry of 
Victorian Britain.
Available in June 2019

Hardcover  2019  320 pp.  24 color illus. 

978-0-300-22463-4  $30.00  

The Young Victoria
DEIRDRE MURPHY  

This beautiful, extensively researched 
volume investigates the birth and early 
life of one of the most familiar British 
monarchs, Queen Victoria (1819–1901). 
A wealth of material, including many 
unexamined sources and unpublished 
images, sheds new light on Victoria’s 
youth. Included here are portraits of the 
queen as princess, childhood diaries and 
sketchbooks, clothing, jewelery, 
and correspondence.
PUBLISHED IN ASSOCIATION WITH HISTORIC ROYAL PALACES

Available in May 2019

Hardcover  2019  224 pp.  200 color illus. 

978-0-300-23887-7  $45.00

Empress
Queen Victoria and India

MILES TAYLOR  

An entirely original account of Victoria’s 
relationship with the Raj, this book  
argues that the Queen was humanely, 
intelligently, and passionately involved 
with India throughout her reign and  
that Victoria’s influence as empress  
contributed significantly to the  
country’s modernization, both political 
and economic.
Hardcover  2018  408 pp.  32 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-11809-4  $35.00

Now available in paperback

One Hot Summer
Dickens, Darwin, Disraeli, and the Great Stink 

of 1858

ROSEMARY ASHTON  

Other than record-breaking summer 
heat and the related stench of the 
sewage-filled Thames River, events in 
London in 1858 were unremarkable. Or 
were they? This deeply researched book 
uncovers crucial moments in the lives of 
Victorian Londoners both famous and 
forgotten and reveals the lasting signif-
icance of their scandals, disgraces, and 
achievements.
Paper  2018  352 pp.  28 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-23866-2  $16.99

The Promise of the Suburbs
A Victorian History in Literature and Culture

SARAH BILSTON  

Resisting the stereotype of the suburbs 
as zones of complacency and cultural 
dearth, Bilston presents a new reading of 
Victorian-era suburbs as liberatory spaces 
for artistic and political women and as 
conduits into professional life.
Hardcover  2019  296 pp.  20 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-17933-0  $40.00

Peace at Last
A Portrait of Armistice Day, 11 November 1918

GUY CUTHBERTSON  

Published to coincide with the centenary 
of the armistice ending World War I, this 
vivid, hour-by-hour account examines 
how Britons and the wider world reacted 
as the news of peace spread, chronicling 
a singular day marked by great joy, relief, 
and optimism.
Hardcover  2018  304 pp.  24 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-23338-4  $27.50

11

Our e-book editions are 
available from most major 
e-book stores, including the 
Amazon Kindle store, B&N’s 
Nook store, Google editions, 
Kobo, and Sony. Order our print editions from 

your favorite retailers, including 
Amazon, Barnes & Noble,  
Indigo, and IndieBound.



1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

England, Scotland, 
& Ireland

Russian & Slavic History

Stalin’s Master Narrative
A Critical Edition of the History of the  

Communist Party of the Soviet Union  

(Bolsheviks), Short Course

EDITED BY DAVID BRANDENBERGER AND MIKHAIL ZELENOV 

The Short Course on the History of the 
Communist Party of the Soviet Union  
(Bolsheviks) defined Stalinist ideology 
both at home and abroad. This innovative 
study exposes the role that Stalin played 
in the development of this all-important 
text and the influence that he wielded 
over the Soviet historical imagination.
ANNALS OF COMMUNISM SERIES

Hardcover  2019  768 pp.  21 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-15536-5  $65.00  

Vasily Grossman and the  
Soviet Century
ALEXANDRA POPOFF  

This definitive biography illuminates 
the life and legacy of Vasily Grossman 
(1905–1964), whose 1961 masterpiece, 
Life and Fate, was seized by the KGB and 
published posthumously. 
Available in March 2019

Hardcover  2019  424 pp.  27 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-22278-4  $32.50  

The Kremlin Letters
Stalin’s Wartime Correspondence with  

Churchill and Roosevelt

EDITED BY DAVID REYNOLDS AND VLADIMIR 

PECHATNOV  

This penetrating and vivid study of the 
more than six hundred written messag-
es that Joseph Stalin exchanged with 
Churchill and Roosevelt offers fascinating 
insights into the wartime machinations 
and the personal relationships of World 
War II’s historic Allied triumvirate.
Hardcover  2018  680 pp.  24 b/w illus. + 3 maps 

978-0-300-22682-9  $35.00  

The Collector
The Story of Sergei Shchukin and His Lost 

Masterpieces

NATALYA SEMENOVA WITH ANDRÉ DELOCQUE  

The first biography of the great Russian 
art collector, Sergei Shchukin, who was 
a highly successful textiles merchant in 
the latter half of the nineteenth century, 
but also one of the first to appreciate 
the qualities of the Impressionists and 
Post-Impressionists and to acquire works 
by Cézanne, Matisse, and Picasso.
Hardcover  2018  304 pp.  32 col. + 3 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-23477-0  $32.50  

Now available in paperback

& A Short History of Ireland, 
1500–2000
JOHN GIBNEY  

A concise and eminently readable study  
of Irish history, from the Protestant  
Reformation of the sixteenth century to 
the present day, that explores the causes 
and consequences of the major events 
that have shaped Ireland’s culture,  
politics, society, and economy over the 
past five hundred years.
Available in March 2019

Paper  2019  296 pp.  4 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-24436-6  $16.00  

Kensington Palace
Art, Architecture and Society

EDITED BY OLIVIA FRYMAN;  WITH CONTRIBUTIONS 

BY SEBASTIAN EDWARDS, OLIVIA FRYMAN, JOANNA 

MARSCHNER, DEIRDRE MURPHY, AND LEE PROSSER

Go behind the scenes of generations of 
the British royal family, exploring both the 
glamour and domestic life inside the spec-
tacular 300-year-old Kensington Palace.
PUBLISHED IN ASSOCIATION WITH THE PAUL MELLON CENTRE 

FOR STUDIES IN BRITISH ART

Hardcover  2018  392 pp.  448 color + b/w illus. 

978-0-300-23653-8  $75.00

The Warm South
How the Mediterranean Shaped the British 

Imagination

ROBERT HOLLAND  

What is it about the Mediterranean that 
has delighted and inspired the British 
imagination for centuries? Robert Holland 
charts the influence of the “warm south” 
on the culture of Britain, including its 
architecture, design, art, religion, and 
literature.
HC-Paper over Board  2018  

336 pp.  30 color illus. 

978-0-300-23592-0  $35.00  

12

Order our print editions from 
your favorite retailers, including 
Amazon, Barnes & Noble,  
Indigo, and IndieBound.



1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

European History

The Bookshop of the World
Making and Trading Books in the Dutch 

Golden Age

ANDREW PETTEGREE AND ARTHUR DER WEDUWEN  

This account uncovers for the first time 
a largely overlooked marvel of the Dutch 
Golden Age: books. Andrew Pettegree 
and Arthur der Weduwen show how the 
Dutch reshaped the seventeenth-century 
book world and, in the process, bought 
and owned more books per capita than 
any other people in Europe.
Available in April 2019

Hardcover  2019  480 pp.  70 color illus. 

978-0-300-23007-9  $35.00

Prince of the Press
How One Collector Built History’s Most  

Enduring and Remarkable Jewish Library

JOSHUA TEPLITSKY  

David Oppenheim built one of the most 
remarkable collections of Jewish books in 
early modern Europe, bringing him prestige 
and opportunity. Joshua Teplitsky’s book 
brings together Jewish culture, material 
commerce, and European politics, all 
filtered through this extraordinary library.
Hardcover  2019  336 pp.  34 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-23490-9  $35.00  

Wartime Notebooks
France, 1940-1944

ANDRZEJ BOBKOWSKI;  TRANSLATED FROM THE 

POLISH BY GRAZYNA DRABIK AND LAURA ENGELSTEIN

Andrzej Bobkowski’s vivid account of life 
in wartime France provides an outsider’s 
perspective on the Occupation, a reflec-
tion on the resilience of the human spirit, 
and the pleasures of an unconventional 
literary voice. 
THE MARGELLOS WORLD REPUBLIC OF LETTERS

Hardcover  2018  704 pp.  20 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-17671-1  $35.00  

The Republic of Letters
MARC FUMAROLI;  TRANSLATED FROM THE FRENCH 

BY LARA VERGNAUD

A provocative exploration of intellectual 
exchange across four centuries of European  
history by a French scholar. Fumaroli 
reveals how an imagined “republic” of 
ideas and interchange fostered the Italian 
Renaissance, the Enlightenment, and  
the French Revolution.
THE MARGELLOS WORLD REPUBLIC OF LETTERS

Hardcover  2018  400 pp.   

978-0-300-22160-2  $30.00

The European Seaborne Empires
From the Thirty Years’ War to the Age  

of Revolutions

GABRIEL PAQUETTE  

Recent scholarly advances are synthesized  
in this survey of European imperial  
expansion. This book makes the multi- 
faceted and fascinating history of 
Europe’s globe-spanning empires in the 
seventeenth and eighteenth centuries 
accessible to new readers.
Available in May 2019

HC-Paper over Board  2019  304 pp.  16 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-20515-2  $35.00

Mussolini and Hitler
The Forging of the Fascist Alliance

CHRISTIAN GOESCHEL  

Christian Goeschel revisits Hitler and 
Mussolini’s key meetings to demonstrate 
the political significance of the Italian  
dictator’s influence on his German ally 
and vice versa. 
Hardcover  2018  400 pp.  17 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-17883-8  $30.00  

Culture in Nazi Germany
MICHAEL H. KATER  

This engaging account of artistic culture 
within the Third Reich considers how the 
German arts-and-letters scene was trans-
formed under the Nazis. Detailing the 
struggle between artistic autonomy and 
political control, Michael H. Kater looks at 
what became of German art both during 
and subsequent to Nazi rule.
Available in May 2019

Hardcover  2019  448 pp.  32 color illus. 

978-0-300-21141-2  $35.00

& Voices from the Warsaw Ghetto
Writing Our History

EDITED WITH AN INTRODUCTION BY DAVID G. 

ROSKIES;  FOREWORD BY SAMUEL D. KASSOW

Buried underground during World War II, 
these writings from the Warsaw Ghetto 
record the Holocaust in the words of its 
first interpreters, the victims themselves. 
These poems, reports, diaries, and ser-
mons tell the story of the Warsaw Jews in 
real time, against time, and for all time.
Available in April 2019

Hardcover  2019  296 pp.  7 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-23672-9  $28.00  

13

& = recommended for course use



1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

Asia, Africa, & 
the Middle East

Catch-67
The Left, the Right, and the Legacy  

of the Six-Day War

MICAH GOODMAN;  TRANSLATED BY EYLON LEVY

Already a best seller in Hebrew, Micah 
Goodman’s bold new book dives into the 
heart of a controversy that has divided  
Israelis since the Six-Day War: should 
Israel be one land united, or should some, 
if not all, of it be returned to Palestinians?
Hardcover  2018  264 pp.   

978-0-300-23674-3  $26.00

Contested Territory
Ðien Biên Phu and the Making of Northwest 

Vietnam

CHRISTIAN C. LENTZ  

This innovative volume reframes Vietnam’s 
pivotal 1954 Battle of Ðien Biên Phu.  
Examining everyday resource struggles 
from 1945 to 1960, Christian Lentz argues 
that a Vietnamese elite constructed  
territory as a strategic form of rule. Draw-
ing on newly available archival sources, 
Lentz offers a novel conception of territory 
as an outcome of spatial contests.
YALE AGRARIAN STUDIES SERIES

Available in April 2019

HC-Paper over Board  2019  336 pp.  23 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-23395-7  $35.00  

The Lions’ Den
Zionism and the Left from Hannah Arendt  

to Noam Chomsky

SUSIE LINFIELD  

Susie Linfield investigates how eight 
prominent midcentury public intellectuals 
struggled with the philosophy of Zionism, 
and then with Israel and its conflicts with 
the Arab world. She argues that in probing 
Zionism, these influential thinkers con-
fronted the very nature of modernity.
Available in March 2019

Hardcover  2019  400 pp.   

978-0-300-22298-2  $32.50  

Jerusalem
City of the Book

MERAV MACK AND BENJAMIN BALINT;   

WITH PHOTOGRAPHY BY FREDERIC BRENNER

Merav Mack and Benjamin Balint explore 
Jerusalem’s hidden libraries and texts to 
tell the story of this city as a place where 
some of the world’s most enduring ideas 
were put into words. 
Available in May 2019

Hardcover  2019  264 pp.  11 color + 23 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-22285-2  $30.00

Arabs
A 3,000 Year History of Peoples, Tribes  

and Empires

TIM MACKINTOSH-SMITH  

This kaleidoscopic study covers almost 
3,000 years of Arab history, and reveals 
how Arabic has played a vital role in help-
ing and hindering the progress of Arab 
history, and how even today the language 
itself is still a source of unity and disunity.
Available in April 2019

HC-Paper over Board  2019  592 pp.   

26 color illus. + 4 maps 

978-0-300-18028-2  $35.00

Bedouin Culture in the Bible
CLINTON BAILEY  

This groundbreaking book sheds original 
light on significant points of convergence 
between Bedouin and early Israelite cul-
tures, as manifested in the Hebrew Bible. 
Bailey compares Bedouin and biblical 
sources, identifying overlaps in economic 
activity, material culture, social values,  
social organization, laws, religious  
practices, and oral traditions.
Hardcover  2018  288 pp.  28 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-12182-7  $55.00  

Down and Out in Saigon
Stories of the Poor in a Colonial City

HAYDON CHERRY  

Historian Haydon Cherry offers the first 
comprehensive social history of the urban 
poor of colonial French Saigon by follow-
ing the lives of six individuals and how 
they navigated the various institutions of 
colonial French rule in the first half of the 
twentieth century.
Available in May 2019

HC-Paper over Board  2019  256 pp.  9 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-21825-1  $50.00  

14

Our e-book editions are 
available from most major 
e-book stores, including the 
Amazon Kindle store, B&N’s 
Nook store, Google editions, 
Kobo, and Sony.



1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

Asia, Africa, & 
the Middle East

Empresses of China’s Forbidden 
City, 1644–1912
EDITED BY DAISY YIYOU WANG AND JAN STUART;  

WITH ESSAYS AND ENTRIES BY DAISY YIYOU WANG, 

JAN STUART, LIN SHU, LUK YU-PING, YING-CHEN 

PENG, EVELYN S. RAWSKI, AND REN WANPING

This lavishly illustrated book looks at the 
ways in which Qing dynasty empresses 
engaged with art, religion, and politics 
and reclaims their influential presence. 
DISTRIBUTED FOR THE PEABODY ESSEX MUSEUM AND THE 

FREER GALLERY OF ART AND ARTHUR M. SACKLER GALLERY, 

SMITHSONIAN INSTITUTION

Hardcover  2018  264 pp.  226 color + b/w illus. 

978-0-300-23708-5  $60.00

Race, Nation, Translation
South African Essays, 1990–2013

ZOË WICOMB;  EDITED BY ANDREW VAN DER VLIES

The significant nonfiction writings of Zoë 
Wicomb, award-winning South African 
novelist, short story writer, and prominent 
intellectual, are collected for the first time 
in a volume that features essays on race, 
identity, gender politics, Nelson Mandela, 
writers like Nadine Gordimer and J. M.  
Coetzee, and a wide range of other  
cultural and political topics.
Hardcover  2018  368 pp.  7 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-22617-1  $35.00  

The Yi River Commentary on the 
Book of Changes
CHENG YI;  EDITED AND TRANSLATED BY L. MICHAEL 

HARRINGTON; INTRODUCTION BY L. MICHAEL  

HARRINGTON AND ROBIN R. WANG

This book is a translation of one of the 
most influential commentaries on the  
I Ching (Yijing), which first appeared as a 
divination text in Zhou-dynasty China 
and later became a work of cosmology,  
philosophy, and political theory as 
commentators supplied it with new 
meanings.
WORLD THOUGHT IN TRANSLATION

Available in May 2019

HC-Paper over Board  2019  592 pp.  67 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-21807-7  $85.00

African States since Independence
Order, Development, and Democracy

DARIN CHRISTENSEN AND DAVID D. LAITIN  

This book argues that some sub-Saharan 
African countries faced stagnation and 
civil strife after independence due to an 
intermingling of geographic, demograph-
ic, and historical factors, including the 
slave trade and partition. 
CASTLE LECTURES SERIES

Available in May 2019

Hardcover  2019  392 pp.  85 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-22661-4  $50.00

Ganges
The Many Pasts of an Indian River

SUDIPTA SEN  

The Ganges is the world’s third-largest 
river. Tracing its past from prehistoric 
times through the ages, this sweeping, 
interdisciplinary history offers a remark-
able portrait of India’s most sacred and 
important river, a potent symbol across 
South Asia.
Hardcover  2019  464 pp.  66 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-11916-9  $30.00

Beyond the Nation-State
The Zionist Political Imagination from Pinsker 

to Ben-Gurion

DMITRY SHUMSKY  

Dmitry Shumsky’s book is a ground-break-
ing history of the idea of a Jewish state 
in modern Zionism from its beginnings 
in the late nineteenth century until the 
establishment of the State of Israel, 
offering a very pointed critique of Zionist 
historiography and promising to chal-
lenge its field.
Hardcover  2018  320 pp.   

978-0-300-23013-0  $40.00

Amritsar 1919
An Empire of Fear and the Making of a Massacre

KIM A. WAGNER  

The Amritsar Massacre of 1919 was a 
seminal moment in the history of the 
British Empire. Kim A. Wagner provides a 
dramatic account of the event, detailing 
the perspectives of ordinary people and 
situating the massacre within the “deep” 
context of British colonial mentality and 
the local dynamics of Indian nationalism.
Available in March 2019

Hardcover  2019  352 pp.  30 b/w illus. + 4 maps 

978-0-300-20035-5  $32.50 

15

Order our print editions from 
your favorite retailers, including 
Amazon, Barnes & Noble,  
Indigo, and IndieBound.



1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

16 World History

Seapower States
Maritime Culture, Continental Empires and 

the Conflict That Made the Modern World

ANDREW LAMBERT  

One of the most eminent historians of 
our age investigates five small maritime 
states—Athens, Carthage, Venice, the Dutch 
Republic, and Britain—and demonstrates 
how their identities as “seapowers” made 
them more dynamic, open, and democratic 
than their lumbering continental rivals.
Hardcover  2018  424 pp.  7 maps,  

9 b/w + 8pp color illus. 

978-0-300-23004-8  $30.00

Pirates
A New History, from Vikings to Somali Raiders

PETER LEHR  

In this global history of piracy, maritime 
terrorism and piracy expert Peter Lehr 
casts fresh light on the pirate. Ranging 
from the Vikings and Wako pirates in 
the Middle Ages to modern day Somali 
pirates, Lehr delves deep into what  
motivates pirates and how they operate.
Available in July 2019

Hardcover  2019  320 pp.   

20 color + 6 b/w illus. + 6 maps 

978-0-300-18074-9  $30.00  

Now available in paperback

Fishing
How the Sea Fed Civilization

BRIAN FAGAN  

From a best-selling author and archaeol-
ogist, a global history of humanity’s last 
major source of food from the wild and 
how it enabled and shaped the growth of 
our modern world. 
Paper  2018  368 pp.  39 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-24004-7  $18.00  

Now available in paperback

& A Little History of Archaeology
BRIAN FAGAN  

Archaeology is the only science to  
encompass the entire 3,000,000-year span 
of human history. For curious readers of 
every age, this absolutely up-to-date book 
explores archaeology’s history of contro-
versies, discoveries, heroes and scoun-
drels, global sites, and newest methods.
LITTLE HISTORIES

Available in May 2019

PB-with Flaps  2019  288 pp.  40 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-24321-5  $15.00

The Secret World
A History of Intelligence

CHRISTOPHER ANDREW  

The long history of spying in international 
affairs has gone remarkably undocumented, 
with the result that past successes (and 
failures) are quickly forgotten. In this 
book, historian Christopher Andrew gives 
us the first-ever history of intelligence, 
from Moses and Sun Tzu to the present day.
Hardcover  2018  960 pp.  83 color + 20 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-23844-0  $40.00 

The Lessons of Tragedy
Statecraft and World Order

HAL BRANDS AND CHARLES EDEL  

In this timely book, Brands and Edel argue 
that recovering a tragic sensibility—an 
understanding that the descent into vio-
lence and war has been all too common 
throughout human history—is necessary 
to address the dangers that stalk the 
international order today.
Hardcover  2019  216 pp.   

978-0-300-23824-2  $25.00

Refugees or Migrants
Pre-Modern Jewish Population Movement

ROBERT CHAZAN  

For millennia, Jews and non-Jews have 
viewed forced population movement as a 
core aspect of Jewish experience. In this 
absorbing book, Robert Chazan explores 
the explanations for this sense and argues 
that Jews have by and large relocated  
voluntarily, out of the sense that there 
were available alternatives for a better life.
Hardcover  2019  272 pp.   

978-0-300-21857-2  $38.00

Social Democracy in the Making
Political and Religious Roots of European 

Socialism

GARY DORRIEN  

This magisterial investigation of Christian 
socialism and Social Democratic politics 
in Britain and Germany examines how 
democratic socialism adapted to different 
cultural, religious, and political contexts, 
and argues for a decentralized economic 
democracy and anti-imperial internation-
alism.
Available in April 2019

Hardcover  2019  600 pp.   

978-0-300-23602-6  $37.50

Also by Gary Dorrien, Breaking White  

Supremacy, page 5



1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

17World History

Money and Government
The Past and Future of Economics

ROBERT SKIDELSKY  

Since Adam Smith, classical econom-
ics has espoused non-intervention in 
markets. The Great Depression brought 
Keynesian economics to the fore; but 
stagflation in the 1970s brought a return 
to small-state orthodoxy. This book aims 
to return money and government to the 
starring roles that they deserve in the 
economic drama.
Hardcover  2018  512 pp.  58 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-24032-0  $35.00 

Now available in paperback

& Modernity and Its Discontents
Making and Unmaking the Bourgeois from 

Machiavelli to Bellow

STEVEN B. SMITH  

The concept of modernity is provocatively 
explored, as a state of mind and a source 
of both pride and anxiety that inevitably 
gives rise to criticism and discontent, in 
this enthralling and thought-provoking 
work of philosophy and political science.
Paper  2018  416 pp.   

978-0-300-24023-8  $30.00

The Postwar Moment
Progressive Forces in Britain, France, and the 

United States after World War II

ISSER WOLOCH  

An esteemed scholar offers a comparative 
study of the development of Post–World 
War II progressive politics in the United 
States, Britain, and France. Spanning their 
early roots to their outcomes, this incisive 
work finally adds the United States to a 
discussion that is usually focused solely 
on Europe.
Hardcover  2019  560 pp.  29 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-12435-4  $40.00  

Scots and Catalans
Union and Disunion

J. H. ELLIOTT  

This fascinating comparative history  
explores the many factors that have 
fueled nationalist and separatist move-
ments in Scotland and Catalonia, and 
examines the fluctuations in the history 
of a nationalism that has resulted in their 
recent referendums on secession from 
Britain and Spain.
Hardcover  2018  360 pp.  3 maps + 2 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-23495-4  $30.00  

& The Bretton Woods 
Agreements
Together with Scholarly Commentaries and 

Essential Historical Documents

EDITED AND WITH AN INTRODUCTION BY NAOMI 

LAMOREAUX AND IAN SHAPIRO  

Alongside documents and speeches 
concerning the Bretton Woods Confer-
ence, this volume includes essays on how 
Bretton Woods encouraged the adoption 
of Keynesian economics, and why the 
agreement ultimately had to give way to 
other arrangements.
BASIC DOCUMENTS IN WORLD POLITICS

Available in June 2019

Paper  2019  576 pp.  5 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-23679-8  $29.50  

Quest for Status
Chinese and Russian Foreign Policy

DEBORAH WELCH LARSON AND ALEXEI SHEVCHENKO  

This book argues that China’s and Russia’s 
various modes of emulation, competition, 
and creativity are all evidence of their 
desire to gain recognition from other 
countries and strengthen their place in 
the international order.
Hardcover  2019  352 pp.   

978-0-300-23604-0  $40.00  

Out of Joint
Power, Crisis, and the Rhetoric of Time

NOMI CLAIRE LAZAR  

Nomi Claire Lazar shows how construc-
tions of time can help stabilize or desta-
bilize political order and spark violent 
resistance or coax quiescence by shaping 
belief in what is possible—and what is 
inevitable.
Available in May 2019

Paper  2019  288 pp.  12 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-16633-0  $39.50

& = recommended for course use



1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

18 Cultural History

Delayed Response
The Art of Waiting from the Ancient  

to the Instant World

JASON FARMAN  

Exploring seven eras and objects of 
waiting—including pneumatic mail tubes 
in New York, Elizabethan wax seals, and 
Aboriginal Australian message sticks—
Farman offers a new mindset for waiting. 
In a rebuttal to the demand for instant 
communication, Farman makes a pow-
erful argument for why good things can 
come to those who wait.
Hardcover  2018  232 pp.  30 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-22567-9  $28.00

The Bedroom
An Intimate History

MICHELLE PERROT;  TRANSLATED BY LAUREN ELKIN

In this imaginative and captivating book, 
eminent cultural historian Michelle Perrot 
traces the evolution of the bedroom 
from the time of the ancient Greeks and 
Romans to today, examining its myriad 
forms and functions and exposing the 
most intimate, nocturnal side of human 
history.
Hardcover  2018  384 pp.   

978-0-300-16709-2  $30.00

Now available in paperback

The Social Life of Books
Reading Together in the Eighteenth-Century Home

ABIGAIL WILLIAMS  

The evolution of reading as a popular 
social activity and essential component of 
domestic life in the eighteenth century is 
chronicled in an enlightening and accessi-
ble history that puts books back into lives 
and homes, showing how readers used 
literature to shape their social worlds.
THE LEWIS WALPOLE SERIES IN EIGHTEENTH-CENTURY CULTURE 

AND HISTORY

Paper  2018  368 pp.  57 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-24025-2  $25.00

The Pocket
A Hidden History of Women’s Lives, 

1690–1900

BARBARA BURMAN AND ARIANE FENNETAUX  

This publication provides an incisive  
view of the tie-on pocket as a means 
for exploring the social status and  
agency of women.
Available in May 2019

Hardcover  2019  264 pp.  200 color illus. 

978-0-300-23907-2  $50.00

Now available in paperback

Haunted
On Ghosts, Witches, Vampires, Zombies, 

and Other Monsters of the Natural and 

Supernatural Worlds

LEO BRAUDY  

From the Protestant Reformation to 
contemporary horror films and fiction, Na-
tional Book Award finalist Leo Braudy ex-
plores the way fear has been shaped into 
images of monstrosity. He explores four 
basic types of monsters and how they 
reflect the cultures that created them.
Paper  2018  336 pp.  17 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-23999-7  $22.00  

The Vampire
A New History

NICK GROOM  

Published to mark the bicentenary of John 
Polidori’s publication of The Vampyre, Nick 
Groom’s new and authoritative account 
illuminates the complex history of the 
iconic creature, tracing its development 
from Enlightenment-era embodiment of 
human fears to an unlikely present-day 
hero of the marginalized and excluded.
Hardcover  2018  320 pp.  20 color + 4 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-23223-3  $25.00  

Now available in paperback

& The Witch
A History of Fear, from Ancient Times to the 

Present

RONALD HUTTON  

This rigorous examination delves into 
the historical and worldwide origins of 
witchcraft, while asking questions about 
the fear of witches—and looking forward 
to how that fear might be eradicated.
Paper  2018  376 pp.  16 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-23867-9  $18.00

Our e-book editions are 
available from most major 
e-book stores, including the 
Amazon Kindle store, B&N’s 
Nook store, Google editions, 
Kobo, and Sony.



1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

19History of Religion

God’s Library
The Archaeology of the Earliest Christian 

Manuscripts

BRENT NONGBRI  

In this bold and groundbreaking book, 
Brent Nongbri vividly shows that the  
earliest Christian books are more than 
just carriers of texts or samples of 
handwriting. They are three-dimensional 
archaeological artifacts with fascinating 
stories to tell, if we’re willing to listen.
Hardcover  2018  416 pp.  73 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-21541-0  $35.00

America’s Religious Wars
The Embattled Heart of Our Public Life

KATHLEEN M. SANDS  

Approaching religion as a symbolic vehicle 
for many American conflicts, this volume 
presents a set of narratives that range 
from George Washington’s feud with the 
Quakers over pacifism to ongoing battles 
over sexuality. 
Available in June 2019

Hardcover  2019  320 pp.  14 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-21386-7  $30.00  

Now available in paperback

& American Judaism
A History, Second Edition

JONATHAN D. SARNA  

Jonathan D. Sarna’s award-winning  
American Judaism is now available in an 
updated and revised edition that sum-
marizes recent scholarship and takes into 
account important historical, cultural, 
and political developments in American 
Judaism over the past fifteen years.
Available in June 2019

Paper  2019  552 pp.  41 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-19039-7  $26.00  

& Hot Protestants
A History of Puritanism in England  

and America

MICHAEL P. WINSHIP  

In this innovative and compelling study, 
Michael Winship covers the full sweep  
of puritan history, from the early  
nonconformists of the 1540s to the 
establishment of godly republics in both 
England and America and the movement’s 
eventual demise at the end of the  
seventeenth century.
Hardcover  2019  368 pp.  24 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-12628-0  $28.00

Now available in paperback

& Reformations
The Early Modern World, 1450–1650

CARLOS M. N. EIRE  

In this lively, page-turning history of 
Western civilization’s transition from the 
Middle Ages to modernity, the author 
investigates the Protestant and Catholic 
Reformations and reveals how their legacy 
continues to shape our world and define 
who we are today.
Winner of the 2017 R.R. Hawkins Award

Paper  2018  920 pp.  155 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-24003-0  $25.00

When Christians Were Jews
The First Generation

PAULA FREDRIKSEN  

How did a group of charismatic Jewish 
missionaries end up becoming the 
foundation of the gentile church? In this 
electrifying history, Paula Fredriksen 
uncovers the social and spiritual dynam-
ics embedded in the New Testament 
documents, revealing the story of when 
Christians were Jews.
Hardcover  2018  272 pp.  2 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-19051-9  $27.50

How Old Is the Hebrew Bible?
A Linguistic, Textual, and Historical Study

RONALD HENDEL AND JAN JOOSTEN  

How old is the Hebrew Bible? Drawing 
on key linguistic, textual, and historical 
research, two scholars provide compelling 
evidence that will create a new standard 
for the historical study of the Bible.
THE ANCHOR YALE BIBLE REFERENCE LIBRARY

Hardcover  2018  240 pp.  4 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-23488-6  $45.00

Now available in paperback

& Cunegonde’s Kidnapping
A Story of Religious Conflict in the Age of 

Enlightenment

BENJAMIN J. KAPLAN  

In 1762 a Catholic woman named Cune-
gonde tried to kidnap a baby to prevent 
it from being baptized in a Protestant 
church. The first to tell the dramatic story, 
this gripping book shows how, in the sup-
posedly tolerant Age of Enlightenment, 
such interfaith strife was still possible.
THE LEWIS WALPOLE SERIES IN EIGHTEENTH-CENTURY CULTURE 

AND HISTORY

Available in March 2019

Paper  2019  312 pp.  30 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-24441-0  $27.50



1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

History of Science Also of Interest

& How to Get Grant Money in the 
Humanities and Social Sciences
RAPHAEL B. FOLSOM  

This short, accessible guide teaches 
scholars in the humanities and social 
sciences skills and strategies necessary 
to secure much-needed grant money. 
Award-winning historian Raphael Folsom 
covers the nuts and bolts, including 
finding a mentor, assembling a writing 
group, and tailoring an application for 
specific grant competitions.
Paper  2019  184 pp.   

978-0-300-21743-8  $25.00

Now available in paperback

Why Baseball Matters
SUSAN JACOBY  

In this loving but unsparing assessment 
of our oldest American-bred game, 
best-selling author Susan Jacoby explores 
the reasons why baseball—a booming 
business—is losing younger fans to a 
culture of digital distraction. The question 
she poses is whether the game can 
reinvent itself in a society far from its 
pre–Civil War origins.
WHY X MATTERS SERIES

Available in March 2019

Paper  2019  224 pp.   

978-0-300-24440-3  $16.00

Charleston Fancy
Little Houses and Big Dreams in the Holy City

WITOLD RYBCZYNSKI  

This delightful chronicle of contempo-
rary building and planning in the city 
of Charleston, South Carolina, makes a 
compelling case for the importance of 
architecture on a local scale.
Available in May 2019

Hardcover  2019  256 pp.  43 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-22907-3  $28.00

Dante and the Early Astronomer
Science, Adventure, and a Victorian Woman 

Who Opened the Heavens

TRACY DAUGHERTY  

A fascinating look at the history of astron-
omy, through the lens of Mary Acworth 
Evershed (1867–1949)—a woman whose 
fascination with Dante’s Divine Comedy 
led her to become an experienced  
observer of sunspots, solar eclipses,  
and variable stars in the Victorian era.
Available in April 2019

Hardcover  2019  232 pp.  27 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-23989-8  $26.00  

Apollo’s Muse
The Moon in the Age of Photography

MIA FINEMAN AND BETH SAUNDERS;  WITH A  

FOREWORD BY TOM HANKS

The fascinating history of lunar photogra-
phy and its impact on art is celebrated in 
this unique, timely, and informative book.
PUBLISHED BY THE METROPOLITAN MUSEUM OF ART/DISTRIB-

UTED BY YALE UNIVERSITY PRESS

Available in July 2019

Hardcover  2019  192 pp.  150 color + b/w illus. 

978-1-58839-684-6  $45.00

& Mescaline
A Global History of the First Psychedelic

MIKE JAY  

Offering a rich narrative of mescaline’s 
many lives, Mike Jay draws on botany, 
pharmacology, ethnography, and the 
mind sciences as he explores how its 
mind-altering properties have been 
used by shamans, scientists, artists, and 
philosophers.
Available in June 2019

Hardcover  2019  256 pp.  16 color illus. 

978-0-300-23107-6  $26.00

Reaching for the Moon
A Short History of the Space Race

ROGER D. LAUNIUS  

Roger D. Launius explores the driving force 
of early space exploration: the race to 
the Moon. Placing American and Soviet 
programs on equal footing, Launius shows 
how key decisions by engineers, policy-
makers, astronauts, and cosmonauts led 
to victory, failure, and the Moon.
Available in June 2019

Hardcover  2019  256 pp.  19 b/w illus. 

978-0-300-23046-8  $30.00  

& = recommended for course use

20



21Author Index

1.800.405.1619/yalebooks.com

Alofsin, 4
Andrew, 16
Anhalt, 8
Ashton, 11
Bailey, 14
Bilston, 11
Blansett, 6
Blyden, 5
Bobkowski, 13
Bolton, 9
Boswell, 10
Brandenberger & 
     Zelenov, eds., 12
Brands & Edel, 16
Braudy, 18
Brooks, 6
Burman & 
     Fennetaux, 18
Chazan, 16
Cheng Yi, 15
Cherry, 14
Christensen & 
     Laitin, 15
Cuthbertson, 11
Damrosch, 10
Daugherty, 20
Day, 5
de la Bédoyère, 8
Dorrien, 5, 16
Douglass, 5
Dunn, 4
Eire, 19
Elliott, 17
Evans, ed., 8
Fagan, 16
Farman, 18

Fineman & 
     Saunders, 20
Flores, 4
Folsom, 20
Fowlkes-Childs & 
     Seymour, 8
Franklin, 3
Fraser, 7
Fredriksen, 19
Fritz, 7
Fry, 7
Fryman, ed., 12
Fumaroli, 13
Gallagher, 10
Gibney, 12
Goeschel, 13
Gonzalez, 6
Goodman, 14
Groom, 18
Hamilton, 4
Hanley, 9
Hanser, 10
Hendel & 
     Joosten, 19
Higham, 9
Holland, 12
Holleman, 
Hutton, 18
Jackson, 11
Jacoby, 20
Jay, 20
Johnson, 10
Jones-Rogers, 5
Kaplan, 19
Kater, 13
Kenyon, 7

Kidd, 3
Lambert, 16
Lamoreaux & 
     Shapiro, 17
Langston, 7
Larson & 
     Shevchenko, 17
Lassen, Frahm, & 
     Wagensonner, eds., 8
Launius, 20
Lazar, 17
Lehr, 16
Lentz, 14
Lieber & Lieber, 7
Linfield, 14
Little, 2
Lynn, 7
MacDonald, 8
Mack & Balint, 14
Mackintosh-Smith, 14
Marshall, 2
McDougall, 7
Murphy, 11
Newman, 6
Nongbri, 19
O’Hara, 6
Offenburger, 4
Offner, 4
Ostler, 6
Paquette, 13
Parker, 9
Penman, 9
Perrot, 18
Pettegree & 
     der Weduwen, 13

Popoff, 12
Reynolds & 
     Pechatnov, eds., 12
Rhodehamel, 3
Roskies, ed., 13
Rybczynski, 20
Sands, 19
Sarna, 19
Scanlan, 2
Schweiger, 5
Scott, 8
Semenova & 
     Delocque, 12
Sen, 15
Shumsky, 15
Siena, 10
Skidelsky, 17
Smith, 17
Spawforth, 8
Taylor, 11
Teplitsky, 13
Tibble, 9
Torrence, 6
Tyerman, 9
Vaughn, 10
Wagner, 15
Wang & 
     Stuart, eds., 15
Wicomb, 15
Willes, 10
Williams, 18
Winship, 19
Winterer, 3
Woloch, 17
Yaffe, 6

Our e-book editions are available from most major  
e-book stores, including the Amazon Kindle store,  
B&N’s Nook store, Google editions, Kobo, and Sony.



Please send me the following:                      

Qty.         Author/Title               ISBN          Price               Amount

Address all orders to: TriLiteral, 100 Maple Ridge 
Drive, Cumberland, RI  02864

Prices and publication dates are subject to 
change without notice.

Subtotal

sales tax (see left)

6% G.S.T. (Canadian residents)

Postage & Handling 
($5.00 first book; $1.00 each add’l book)

Total Enclosed

Instructors: 
To order examination copies of  
books in this catalogue or other  
Yale University Press titles, go to  
yalebooks.com/exam.

Ship to (please print):

Name

Address

  
 check enclosed

 paying by credit card

credit card #

Expiration date

Phone number

Signature

Sales Tax applies to the following states:  CA, CO, CT, DC, 
FL, GA, IL, IN, KY, LA, MD, MA, MI, MN, NJ, NM, NY, OH, PA, 
RI, TX, VA, WA, WI

History Order Form

Please allow 2-3 weeks for shipping.  
Prices and publication dates are subject to change.

Order toll-free: Phone: 1-800-405-1619 or Fax: 1-800-406-9145. 

To order by mail: Mail orders must be submitted on or attached to this form. MasterCard, VISA, 
American Express and checks are accepted. Make checks payable to TriLiteral (TriLiteral handles 
fulfillment and customer service for Yale University Press). 

To order online:  Go to yalebooks.com and browse by subject. You can add directly to the cart 
from any book’s homepage.

Catalogue expiration date:  March 31, 2020.



23Suggested for Classroom Use

BENJAMIN MADLEY 

& An American Genocide
978-0-300-23069-7  
$22.00

GREGORY D. SMITHERS 

& The Cherokee Diaspora
978-0-300-23467-1  
$30.00

JOSHUA L. REID 

& The Sea Is My Country
978-0-300-23464-0  
$25.00

MANISHA SINHA 

& The Slave’s Cause
978-0-300-22711-6  
$25.00

ZARA ANISHANSLIN 

& Portrait of a  
Woman in Silk
978-0-300-23423-7  
$26.00

ROBERT V. HINE, JOHN MACK 
FARAGHER, AND JON T. COLEMAN 

& The American West
978-0-300-18517-1  
$30.00

ANDREW LIPMAN 

& The Saltwater Frontier
978-0-300-22702-4  
$25.00

MICHAEL REID 

& Forgotten Continent
978-0-300-22465-8  
$18.00

JAMES KIRCHICK 

& The End of Europe
978-0-300-23451-0  
$17.00

JAMES C. SCOTT 

& Against the Grain
978-0-300-24021-4  
$18.00

PETER MCPHEE 

& Liberty or Death
978-0-300-22869-4  
$20.00

CHRIS WICKHAM 

& Medieval Europe
978-0-300-22882-3  
$20.00

THOMAS ROBERT MALTHUS 

& An Essay on the 
Principle of Population
978-0-300-17741-1  
$18.00  

YASMIN KHAN 

& The Great Partition
978-0-300-23032-1  
$18.00

FREDERICK DOUGLASS 

& Narrative of the Life of 
Frederick Douglass, Critical ed.
978-0-300-20471-1  
$9.95

TERRY EAGLETON 

& Why Marx Was Right
978-0-300-23106-9  
$16.00

For more Yale University Press backlist titles, please visit yalebooks.com/course



H
IS
T
O
R
Y

Ya
le

Ya
le

 U
ni

ve
rs

it
y 

Pr
es

s 
PO

 B
ox

 2
09

04
0 

N
ew

 H
av

en
, C

T
 0

65
20

-9
04

0

Ya
le

 U
n

iv
er

si
ty

 P
re

ss
  •

  2
01

9 
 N

ew
 T

it
le

s

Ta
b

le
 o

f 
C

on
te

n
ts

C
ov

er
 Il

lu
st

ra
tio

n:
  V

al
je

an
 M

cC
ar

ty
 H

es
sin

g,
 C

ho
ct

aw
 R

em
ov

al
 (d

et
ai

l),
 1

96
6.

 W
at

er
co

lo
r, 

8 
3/

4”
 x

 2
1 

1/
2”

. P
hi

lb
ro

ok
 M

us
eu

m
 o

f A
rt

, 
Tu

lsa
, O

kl
ah

om
a.

 G
ift

 o
f A

lv
in

 H
. S

ch
w

ar
tz

, 1
96

7.
24

.  
Fr

om
 S

ur
vi

vi
ng

 G
en

oc
id

e, 
by

 Je
ffr

ey
 O

st
le

r, 
pa

ge
 6

.

A
w

A
r

d
 w

in
n

er
s.

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
2

C
o

lo
n

iA
l &

 e
A

r
ly

 A
m

er
iC

A
n

 h
is

to
ry

...
...

..3

19
th

- &
 2

0t
h

-C
en

tu
ry

  
A

m
er

iC
A

n
 h

is
to

ry
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

4-
5

A
fr

iC
A

n
-A

m
er

iC
A

n
 h

is
to

ry
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

..5

n
At

iv
e 

A
m

er
iC

A
n

 h
is

to
ry

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.6

C
A

r
ib

b
eA

n
 &

 l
At

in
 A

m
er

iC
A

n
 h

is
to

ry
 ..

...
6

G
en

er
A

l A
m

er
iC

A
n

 h
is

to
ry

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..7

m
il

it
A

ry
 h

is
to

ry
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

7

A
n

C
ie

n
t 

h
is

to
ry

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
8

m
ed

ie
v

A
l &

 r
en

A
is

sA
n

C
e 

h
is

to
ry

 ..
...

...
...

.9

18
th

-C
en

tu
ry

 e
n

G
lA

n
d

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.1
0

19
th

- &
 2

0t
h

-C
en

tu
ry

 b
r

it
A

in
...

...
...

...
11

en
G

lA
n

d
, s

C
o

tl
A

n
d

, &
 ir

el
A

n
d

...
...

...
...

.1
2

ru
ss

iA
n

 &
 s

lA
v

iC
 h

is
to

ry
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

12

eu
ro

pe
A

n
 h

is
to

ry
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..1

3

A
si

A
, A

fr
iC

A
, &

 t
h

e 
m

id
d

le
 e

A
st

...
..1

4-
15

w
o

r
ld

 h
is

to
ry

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

..1
6-

17

C
u

lt
u

rA
l h

is
to

ry
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

.1
8

h
is

to
ry

 o
f r

el
iG

io
n

 ..
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
19

h
is

to
ry

 o
f s

C
ie

n
C

e.
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..2

0

A
ls

o
 o

f i
n

te
r

es
t.

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..2

0


